ADVERTISING INFO.
1995 RATES
2x 6x 12x
Per col. inch: $80 $70 $53
Add-on per 1/4" $20 $17 $13
Logo incl. in ad $42 $42 $42
• Rates are per insertion.
• Minimum 2-time insertion.

S.Kraemer Blvd., Placentia, CA 92670.
CLASSIFIED ORDER FORM
HOW TO ORDER A CLASSIFIED AD
R A T E S : $80 per column inch (25-35 words, including a bold headline).
Each additional 1/4 inch is $20. If ordering a logo, please indicate and
include an extra $42; for a blind box, please indicate and include an
extra $16. All line ads must be prepaid. All rates are per insertion. For
more information, call Diana Costello-Lee at (207) 846-0600. To place
your classified ad, mail this form with enclosed payment to:
Golf Course News
PO Box 997, 39 Lafayette St.
Yarmouth, ME 04096
or fax to: (207) 846-0657
Your Name
Company Name
Address
City
Zip
State
Daytime Phone
• Payment enclosed, or
• Charge to my credit card
• Visa/MC
• Am Ex
Signature
Please attach separate sheet of
paper if extra space is needed.
Exp. date
Exp. date • • Logo
Blind Box
April
4 — GCSAA Technician Training for Ir-
rigation Specialists in Corpus Christi,
Texas.*
11 — GCSAA Technician Training for
Irrigation Specialists in Slippery Rock,
Pa.*
13 — GCSAA Technician Training for
Spray Technicians in Johnstown, Pa. *
18 — GCSAA Technician Training for
Irrigation Specialists in Oregon City,
Ore.*
May
2-3 — Two half-day workshops on Micro-
scopic Identification of Turfgrass Diseases
at Cook College, Rutgers University in
Brunswick, N.J. Contact 908-932-9271.
24 — GCSAA Technician Training for
Equipment Managers in Lake City, Fla. *
July
26 — University of Georgia Turfgrass
Field Day in Griffin, Ga. Contact 404-228-
7300.
August
6-8 — Georgia GCSA Summer Conference
at Sea Palms Resort on St. Simons Island.
Contact Karen White at 706-769-4076.
September
7-8 — Southwest Horticultural Trade Show
in Phoenix, Ariz. Call 602-966-1610.
November
4-7 — Georgia GCSA Annual Meeting at
Jekyll Island. Contact Karen White at 706-
769-4076.
7-10 — Turf and Grounds Exposition in
Rochester, N.Y. Contact 800-873-TURF.
9-10 — Golf Course Expo in Orlando, Fla.
Contact Golf Course News Conference
Group at 207-846-0600.
December
4-7 — 26th Annual Georgia Turfgrass
Conference and Trade Show in Atlanta.
Contact 404-228-7300.